
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   NC State 272  279  288       839  -25 
2  2  2   Georgia Southern 275  290  301       866  +2 
3  3  3   Furman  282  285  303       870  +6 

T4  4  4   Florida Gulf Coast U 285  287  301       873  +9 
T8  7  5   East Tennessee St. 292  293  297       882  +18 
13  T10  6   Kentucky 301  291  292       884  +20 
6  5  T7   Middle Tennessee St. 287  295  304       886  +22 

T11  T8  T7   Rutgers University 298  289  299       886  +22 
T4  6  9   College of Charleston 285  299  304       888  +24 
10  T10  10   Memphis, U. of  293  299  298       890  +26 
7  T8  11   Campbell  288  299  304       891  +27 

T8  12  12   Cincinnati 292  309  304       905  +41 
T11  13  13   Troy  298  304  306       908  +44 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Benjamin Shipp  NC State  66   66  68       200  -16   
T8 T2   Christopher Gotterup  Rutgers University  71   69  71       211  -5   
T2 T2   Maximilian Steinlechner  NC State  67   71  73       211  -5   
T8 T4   Trevor Hulbert  East Tennessee St.  69   71  72       212  -4   
T2 T4   Brett Barron  Georgia Southern  66   72  74       212  -4   
T2 T4   Mac Scott  Furman  66   72  74       212  -4   
T13 7   Allen Hamilton *  Kentucky  70   72  71       213  -3   
T21 8   Jon Hopkins  Florida Gulf Coast U  71   74  69       214  -2   
20 9   Luke Dasher *  Georgia Southern  73   71  71       215  -1   
T2 T10   Frankie Capan III  Florida Gulf Coast U  69   69  78       216  E   
T8 T10   Will McFadden  Troy  69   71  76       216  E   
T2 T10   Ben Carr  Georgia Southern  68   70  78       216  E   
T15 T13   Christian Salzer  NC State  70   73  74       217  +1   
12 T13   Ross Funderburke  Furman  71   70  76       217  +1   

T15 T15   Pontus Nyholm  Campbell  70   73  75       218  +2   
T26 T15   Kevin Jegers  Middle Tennessee St.  71   75  72       218  +2   
T2 T15   Carter Graf  NC State  69   69  80       218  +2   
T21 T18   Archie Davies  East Tennessee St.  72   73  74       219  +3   
T15 T18   Logan Sowell  College of Charleston  69   74  76       219  +3   
T26 T18   Easton Paxton  NC State  72   74  73       219  +3   
T46 T21   Jacob Bayer *  Georgia Southern  74   76  70       220  +4   
T26 T21   Avery Price *  Georgia Southern  73   73  74       220  +4   
T21 T21   Joey McCarthy  Cincinnati  69   76  75       220  +4   
T46 T21   Guillaume Chevalier  Memphis, U. of  72   78  70       220  +4   
T26 T21   Jake Maples  Georgia Southern  72   74  74       220  +4   
T15 T21   Keller Harper  Furman  70   73  77       220  +4   
T46 T27   Reid Bedell  Kentucky  78   72  71       221  +5   
T13 T27   Van Holmgren  Florida Gulf Coast U  72   70  79       221  +5   
T67 T29   Campbell Kremer *  Kentucky  79   75  68       222  +6   
T8 T29   Connor McKay  Middle Tennessee St.  70   70  82       222  +6   
T43 T29   Jacob Cook  Kentucky  72   77  73       222  +6   
T21 T29   Colin Bowles  Georgia Southern  69   76  77       222  +6   
T21 T33   Romain Lanteri  Campbell  71   74  78       223  +7   
T36 T33   Ethan Choi *  NC State  72   76  75       223  +7   
T32 T33   Brady Madsen  Florida Gulf Coast U  73   74  76       223  +7   
T36 T33   Borja Martin  Memphis, U. of  76   72  75       223  +7   
T32 T33   Mason Williams  Georgia Southern  73   74  76       223  +7   
T32 T33   Tyran Snyders  Memphis, U. of  75   72  76       223  +7   
T15 T33   Cooper Parks  Kentucky  73   70  80       223  +7   
T53 T40   Shiso Go  East Tennessee St.  76   75  73       224  +8   
T53 T40   Michael Sass  College of Charleston  72   79  73       224  +8   
T26 T40   Michael Barnard  Middle Tennessee St.  73   73  78       224  +8   
T36 T40   Zach Reuland  College of Charleston  71   77  76       224  +8   
T46 T40   Alex Goff  Kentucky  78   72  74       224  +8   

T26 T40   Jack Crosby  Furman  76   70  78       224  +8 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T53 T46   Josh Hetherington  Campbell  73   78  74       225  +9   
T53 T46   Luke Wells  Rutgers University  73   78  74       225  +9   
T36 T46   Wilson Andress *  Georgia Southern  73   75  77       225  +9   
T32 T46   Alec Stopperich  Memphis, U. of  70   77  78       225  +9   
T60 T50   Austin Carter *  East Tennessee St.  75   77  74       226  +10   
T36 T50   Henrik Lilja  Campbell  74   74  78       226  +10   
T60 T52   Oliver Whatley  Rutgers University  78   74  75       227  +11   
T67 T52   Sam Jean  Cincinnati  75   79  73       227  +11   
T36 T52   Raphael Geissler  College of Charleston  75   73  79       227  +11   
T46 T52   Tanner Owens  Middle Tennessee St.  73   77  77       227  +11   
T36 T52   Hunter Dunagan  College of Charleston  73   75  79       227  +11   
T53 T52   Reynolds Lambert  Furman  75   76  76       227  +11   
T46 T58   Jack Rhea  East Tennessee St.  76   74  78       228  +12   
T43 T58   Rhett Sellers  Rutgers University  77   72  79       228  +12   
T64 T58   Ty Gingerich  Cincinnati  75   78  75       228  +12   
T64 T61   Jack Doherty *  Rutgers University  77   76  76       229  +13   
T71 T61   Hugo Archer *  Kentucky  80   75  74       229  +13   
T64 T61   Nicklas Borrmann  Troy  77   76  76       229  +13   
T60 T64   Ben Carberry  East Tennessee St.  75   77  79       231  +15   
T46 T64   Shayler Dance *  Rutgers University  74   76  81       231  +15   
T43 T64   Clay Amlung  Cincinnati  73   76  82       231  +15   
T71 T64   Brent Hamm  Troy  76   79  76       231  +15   
76 T68   Ryan Morrison *  Troy  81   77  74       232  +16   

T53 T68   Lucas Hopkins *  Georgia Southern  77   74  81       232  +16   
T67 T68   Austin Cherichella  Florida Gulf Coast U  76   78  78       232  +16   
T67 T68   George Burch  Troy  76   78  78       232  +16   
75 72   Mitchell Bowlin  Memphis, U. of  76   81  77       234  +18   
79 73   Zach Norris  Kentucky  83   78  74       235  +19   
77 T74   Alejandro Cogollo  Campbell  80   79  77       236  +20   

T60 T74   Thomas Katsenes *  Army West Point  75   77  84       236  +20   
T73 T76   Brendan Hansen *  Rutgers University  74   82  81       237  +21   
T73 T76   Jack Kunkel  Cincinnati  75   81  81       237  +21   
78 T76   Owen Stamper  Middle Tennessee St.  76   84  77       237  +21   

T53 79   Xavier Marcoux  Rutgers University  77   74  90       241  +25   
80 80   Jarrod Johnson  Troy  81   82  85       248  +32   
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Teams with Players - Round 3

1 NC State -25 272 279 288 839

1 Benjamin Shipp -16 66 66 68 200
T2 Maximilian Steinlechner -5 67 71 73 211

T13 Christian Salzer +1 70 73 74 217
T15 Carter Graf +2 69 69 80 218
T18 Easton Paxton +3 72 74 73 219

2 Georgia Southern +2 275 290 301 866

T4 Brett Barron -4 66 72 74 212
T10 Ben Carr E 68 70 78 216
T21 Jake Maples +4 72 74 74 220
T29 Colin Bowles +6 69 76 77 222
T33 Mason Williams +7 73 74 76 223

3 Furman +6 282 285 303 870

T4 Mac Scott -4 66 72 74 212
T13 Ross Funderburke +1 71 70 76 217
T21 Keller Harper +4 70 73 77 220
T40 Jack Crosby +8 76 70 78 224
T52 Reynolds Lambert +11 75 76 76 227

4 Florida Gulf Coast U +9 285 287 301 873

8 Jon Hopkins -2 71 74 69 214
T10 Frankie Capan III E 69 69 78 216
T27 Van Holmgren +5 72 70 79 221
T33 Brady Madsen +7 73 74 76 223
T68 Austin Cherichella +16 76 78 78 232

5 East Tennessee St. +18 292 293 297 882

T4 Trevor Hulbert -4 69 71 72 212
T18 Archie Davies +3 72 73 74 219
T40 Shiso Go +8 76 75 73 224
T58 Jack Rhea +12 76 74 78 228
T64 Ben Carberry +15 75 77 79 231

6 Kentucky +20 301 291 292 884

T27 Reid Bedell +5 78 72 71 221
T29 Jacob Cook +6 72 77 73 222
T33 Cooper Parks +7 73 70 80 223
T40 Alex Goff +8 78 72 74 224

73 Zach Norris +19 83 78 74 235

T7 Middle Tennessee St. +22 287 295 304 886

T15 Kevin Jegers +2 71 75 72 218
T29 Connor McKay +6 70 70 82 222
T40 Michael Barnard +8 73 73 78 224
T52 Tanner Owens +11 73 77 77 227
T76 Owen Stamper +21 76 84 77 237

T7 Rutgers University +22 298 289 299 886

T2 Christopher Gotterup -5 71 69 71 211
T46 Luke Wells +9 73 78 74 225
T52 Oliver Whatley +11 78 74 75 227
T58 Rhett Sellers +12 77 72 79 228

79 Xavier Marcoux +25 77 74 90 241

9 College of Charleston +24 285 299 304 888

T18 Logan Sowell +3 69 74 76 219
T40 Michael Sass +8 72 79 73 224
T40 Zach Reuland +8 71 77 76 224
T52 Raphael Geissler +11 75 73 79 227
T52 Hunter Dunagan +11 73 75 79 227

10 Memphis, U. of +26 293 299 298 890

T21 Guillaume Chevalier +4 72 78 70 220
T33 Borja Martin +7 76 72 75 223
T33 Tyran Snyders +7 75 72 76 223
T46 Alec Stopperich +9 70 77 78 225

72 Mitchell Bowlin +18 76 81 77 234

11 Campbell +27 288 299 304 891

T15 Pontus Nyholm +2 70 73 75 218
T33 Romain Lanteri +7 71 74 78 223
T46 Josh Hetherington +9 73 78 74 225
T50 Henrik Lilja +10 74 74 78 226
T74 Alejandro Cogollo +20 80 79 77 236

12 Cincinnati +41 292 309 304 905

T21 Joey McCarthy +4 69 76 75 220
T52 Sam Jean +11 75 79 73 227
T58 Ty Gingerich +12 75 78 75 228
T64 Clay Amlung +15 73 76 82 231
T76 Jack Kunkel +21 75 81 81 237

13 Troy +44 298 304 306 908

T10 Will McFadden E 69 71 76 216
T61 Nicklas Borrmann +13 77 76 76 229
T64 Brent Hamm +15 76 79 76 231
T68 George Burch +16 76 78 78 232

80 Jarrod Johnson +32 81 82 85 248
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Individuals 
Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

7 Allen Hamilton (Kentucky) 70 72 71 213

9 Luke Dasher (Georgia Southern) 73 71 71 215

T21 Jacob Bayer (Georgia Southern) 74 76 70 220

T21 Avery Price (Georgia Southern) 73 73 74 220

T29 Campbell Kremer (Kentucky) 79 75 68 222

T33 Ethan Choi (NC State) 72 76 75 223

T46 Wilson Andress (Georgia Southern) 73 75 77 225

T50 Austin Carter (East Tennessee St.) 75 77 74 226

T61 Jack Doherty (Rutgers University) 77 76 76 229

T61 Hugo Archer (Kentucky) 80 75 74 229

T64 Shayler Dance (Rutgers University) 74 76 81 231

T68 Lucas Hopkins (Georgia Southern) 77 74 81 232

T68 Ryan Morrison (Troy ) 81 77 74 232

T74 Thomas Katsenes (Army West Point) 75 77 84 236

T76 Brendan Hansen (Rutgers University) 74 82 81 237
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Par 3 Scoring
J. Bayer Ga South 2.75 -3 
B. Carr Ga South 2.75 -3 
R. Funderburke Furman 2.75 -3 
L. Hopkins Ga South 2.92 -1 
M. Steinlechner NCSU 2.92 -1 
K. Jegers MTSU 2.92 -1 
O. Whatley Rutgers 2.92 -1 
L. Sowell Charleston 2.92 -1 
B. Shipp NCSU 3.00 E 
B. Barron Ga South 3.00 E 
J. Maples Ga South 3.00 E 
J. Hopkins FGCU 3.00 E 
A. Goff Kentucky 3.00 E 
C. Parks Kentucky 3.00 E 
T. Gingerich Cincy 3.00 E 
C. Bowles Ga South 3.08 +1 
M. Barnard MTSU 3.08 +1 
A. Davies ETSU 3.08 +1 
T. Snyders Memphis 3.08 +1 
L. Dasher Ga South 3.08 +1 
B. Hamm Troy 3.08 +1 
S. Go ETSU 3.08 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
B. Shipp NCSU 3.70 -9 
T. Hulbert ETSU 3.87 -4 
M. Scott Furman 3.90 -3 
B. Barron Ga South 3.93 -2 
A. Hamilton Kentucky 3.93 -2 
C. Salzer NCSU 4.00 E 
G. Chevalier Memphis 4.00 E 
W. McFadden Troy 4.00 E 
E. Paxton NCSU 4.03 +1 
K. Harper Furman 4.03 +1 
J. McCarthy Cincy 4.07 +2 
A. Davies ETSU 4.07 +2 
C. Graf NCSU 4.10 +3 
L. Dasher Ga South 4.10 +3 
J. Hopkins FGCU 4.10 +3 
C. Gotterup Rutgers 4.10 +3 
M. Sass Charleston 4.10 +3 
L. Sowell Charleston 4.13 +4 
P. Nyholm Campbell 4.13 +4 
A. Price Ga South 4.13 +4 
B. Madsen FGCU 4.13 +4 
C. McKay MTSU 4.13 +4 

Par 5 Scoring
C. Gotterup Rutgers 4.25 -9 
J. Maples Ga South 4.33 -8 
M. Steinlechner NCSU 4.33 -8 
F. Capan III FGCU 4.33 -8 
B. Shipp NCSU 4.42 -7 
M. Scott Furman 4.58 -5 
L. Dasher Ga South 4.58 -5 
K. Jegers MTSU 4.58 -5 
J. Hopkins FGCU 4.58 -5 
L. Wells Rutgers 4.67 -4 
R. Lanteri Campbell 4.67 -4 
R. Funderburke Furman 4.67 -4 
P. Nyholm Campbell 4.67 -4 
B. Martin Memphis 4.75 -3 
C. Graf NCSU 4.75 -3 
B. Carr Ga South 4.75 -3 
M. Williams Ga South 4.75 -3 
W. McFadden Troy 4.75 -3 
R. Bedell Kentucky 4.75 -3 
B. Madsen FGCU 4.75 -3 
A. Hamilton Kentucky 4.83 -2 
C. Kremer Kentucky 4.83 -2 

Eagles 
S. Go ETSU 2
J. Maples Ga South 1
R. Funderburke Furman 1
M. Steinlechner NCSU 1
R. Lanteri Campbell 1
M. Scott Furman 1
K. Jegers MTSU 1
F. Capan III FGCU 1
A. Hamilton Kentucky 1
B. Shipp NCSU 1
M. Sass Charleston 1
C. Gotterup Rutgers 1
B. Martin Memphis 1

Birdies 
B. Shipp NCSU 18
B. Barron Ga South 13
J. Maples Ga South 13
J. Hopkins FGCU 13
F. Capan III FGCU 12
M. Steinlechner NCSU 12
P. Nyholm Campbell 12
C. Gotterup Rutgers 11
T. Hulbert ETSU 11
B. Carr Ga South 11
W. McFadden Troy 11
A. Hamilton Kentucky 11
C. Kremer Kentucky 10
K. Jegers MTSU 10
L. Dasher Ga South 10
T. Snyders Memphis 10
R. Bedell Kentucky 10
K. Harper Furman 10
A. Price Ga South 10
J. Bayer Ga South 9
E. Paxton NCSU 9
B. Martin Memphis 9

Pars 
C. Salzer NCSU 43
S. Go ETSU 41
J. McCarthy Cincy 39
N. Borrmann Troy 39
R. Funderburke Furman 38
J. Hetherington Campbell 38
J. Rhea ETSU 37
H. Lilja Campbell 37
C. Graf NCSU 37
T. Hulbert ETSU 37
M. Scott Furman 37
Z. Reuland Charleston 37
L. Dasher Ga South 36
G. Chevalier Memphis 36
J. Crosby Furman 35
C. Bowles Ga South 35
A. Carter ETSU 35
L. Sowell Charleston 35
M. Sass Charleston 35
H. Dunagan Charleston 35
C. Gotterup Rutgers 35
E. Paxton NCSU 34
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Gold Tees 73.40 80

2 Gold Tees 74.67 80

3 Gold Tees 76.00 80

 

Total Average Scores
Gold Tees 74.69 240

 

Forest Heights Country Club: Gold Tees
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 393     6 50 19 4 1 

2 4 442       47 32 1   

3 3 170     5 56 17 2   

4 4 403     7 50 20 3   

5 4 363     9 52 18 1   

6 3 126     10 47 16 7   

7 5 511     17 57 5   1 

8 4 421     14 48 14 4   

9 5 528     9 51 16 4   

10 4 404     1 48 25 3 3 

11 4 431     10 52 17 1   

12 5 547     13 48 17 2   

13 3 197     4 49 26 1   

14 4 426     17 51 11 1   

15 3 201       46 31 2 1 

16 4 385     11 53 14 2   

17 4 443     3 41 27 8 1 

18 5 571     13 43 18 6   

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

17 4 443 +0.54 

10 4 404 +0.50 

15 3 201 +0.48 

2 4 442 +0.42 

1 4 393 +0.30 

13 3 197 +0.30 

6 3 126 +0.25 

4 4 403 +0.24 

18 5 571 +0.21 

3 3 170 +0.20 

9 5 528 +0.19 

5 4 363 +0.14 

11 4 431 +0.11 

12 5 547 +0.10 

8 4 421 +0.10 

16 4 385 +0.09 

14 4 426 -0.05 

7 5 511 -0.11 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22237&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22237&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22237&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22237&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22237&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22237&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

17 4 443 +0.45 

10 4 404 +0.44 

2 4 442 +0.31 

1 4 393 +0.28 

5 4 363 +0.20 

4 4 403 +0.19 

13 3 197 +0.17 

11 4 431 +0.15 

14 4 426 +0.05 

8 4 421 +0.04 

15 3 201 +0.01 

9 5 528 +0.00 

3 3 170 -0.02 

16 4 385 -0.09 

12 5 547 -0.09 

18 5 571 -0.10 

6 3 126 -0.15 

7 5 511 -0.44 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

10 4 404 +0.58 

17 4 443 +0.49 

2 4 442 +0.33 

13 3 197 +0.30 

11 4 431 +0.29 

4 4 403 +0.29 

3 3 170 +0.24 

1 4 393 +0.21 

14 4 426 +0.17 

18 5 571 +0.15 

15 3 201 +0.14 

8 4 421 +0.09 

16 4 385 +0.08 

6 3 126 +0.06 

9 5 528 -0.08 

5 4 363 -0.09 

7 5 511 -0.10 

12 5 547 -0.46 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

17 4 443 +0.54 

10 4 404 +0.50 

15 3 201 +0.48 

2 4 442 +0.42 

13 3 197 +0.30 

1 4 393 +0.30 

6 3 126 +0.25 

4 4 403 +0.24 

18 5 571 +0.21 

3 3 170 +0.20 

9 5 528 +0.19 

5 4 363 +0.14 

11 4 431 +0.11 

12 5 547 +0.10 

8 4 421 +0.10 

16 4 385 +0.09 

14 4 426 -0.05 

7 5 511 -0.11 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 393     21 151 55 11 2 

2 4 442     10 143 79 8   

3 3 170     22 167 47 4   

4 4 403     19 153 60 8   

5 4 363   1 41 142 50 5 1 

6 3 126   1 38 159 31 11   

7 5 511   2 74 143 18 1 2 

8 4 421     42 149 39 9 1 

9 5 528   4 48 136 40 11 1 

10 4 404     10 123 90 11 6 

11 4 431     22 160 52 4 2 

12 5 547   4 77 116 37 6   

13 3 197     14 151 74 1   

14 4 426   1 34 156 48 1   

15 3 201     22 151 63 3 1 

16 4 385   1 45 146 44 3 1 

17 4 443     12 126 79 19 4 

18 5 571     46 136 49 9   

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2021, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Schenkel Invitational
Forest Heights Country Club

Statesboro, GA
Gold Tees 

Dates: Mar 19 - Mar 21 

http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22237&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22237&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22237&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22237&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22237&hole=5&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22237&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22237&hole=6&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22237&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22237&hole=7&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22237&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22237&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22237&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22237&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22237&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22237&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22237&hole=12&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22237&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22237&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22237&hole=14&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22237&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22237&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22237&hole=16&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22237&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22237&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22237&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

